
 

 

 

 

 

 

16/08/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 8th TO 12th AUGUST 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

08/08/2011 

09/08/2011 

10/08/2011 

11/08/2011 

12/08/2011 

3,131 

2,234 

3,177 

2,180 

1,139 

59.9703 

57.5012 

59.7129 

59.5124 

61.0697 

187,767.01 

128,457.68 

189,707.88 

129,737.03 

69,558.39 

 11,861 59.4577 705,227.99 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

