

 Ciments Français S.A.
 Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00

 Tour Ariane
 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55
92088 Paris La Défense cedex www.cimfra.com France

16/08/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 8th TO 12th AUGUST 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
08/08/2011	3,131	59.9703	187,767.01
09/08/2011	2,234	57.5012	128,457.68
10/08/2011	3,177	59.7129	189,707.88
11/08/2011	2,180	59.5124	129,737.03
12/08/2011	1,139	61.0697	69,558.39
	11,861	59.4577	705,227.99

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used